THRAIS COUNTY * * * * *	Harris County, Texas					1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002	
File #:	21-1	720	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract - Award				Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	4/19/2021				In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	4/27	/2021			Final action:	4/27/2021	
Title:	Request for approval of an award to Dana Safety Supply (Primary), Cap Fleet Upfitters (Secondary), and Silsbee Ford (Tertiary) for Universal Services - Fleet on the basis of low bid for emergency equipment, parts, supplies, installation/mounting services and related items for various police and non -police vehicles for Harris County in the amount of \$1,882,866 for the period of April 27, 2021 - March 31, 2022, with four (4) one-year renewal options (210054).						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 21- 1720 Award Job No. 210054 Multiple Vendors.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
4/27/2021	1	Commis	sioners Co	urt			